
2014 Virginia State Match

Mens
1st Bob Ed Pain
2nd Kentucky Lawman
3rd G.W. Sellinger
4th Quick Cal
5th Curley Calhoun
6th Long Colt
7th Shane
8th Shenandoah
9th One Shot
10th South Fork  Slim
11th Stokes County Kid
12th Comealong
13th The Edge
14th Jayhawker
15th Stainless Steel
16th The Englishman
17th Lawman
18th GrayGhost
19th Buffalo Kid
20th Melungeon
21st Silver Bullet
22 The Missourian
23rd Saddle Tramp
24th El Bajista
25th Yusta B Fast
26th Buffalo Bill
27th Sam Crow
28th Southern Draw
29th Nobody
30th Shakey Flynch
31st Long Ranger
32nd Bandito
33rd Outkast
34th Cool Hand Dan
35th Cooter
36th Big Hoss
37th Cisco
38th Spanky
39th Piedmont Kid
40th Hoot Gibson
41st Coup Feather
42nd Gray Rider
43rd Horsethief
44th Diamondback Billy
45th The Counselor
46th Texas Pete
47th Dusty Trail
48th Virginia Ranger

49th Cheyenne Shooter
50th Tall Pines Kid
51st Von Zipper
52nd Slim
53rd Jasper Jack
54th Buckshot John
55th Roman Nose
56th B.A.
57th Pawnee Paul
58th J. Fast McGrath

Youth

1st Punky G
2nd Boothill Kid
3rd Reclaimer
4th The Derringer

Ladies
1st Billie Sioux
2nd Traveler
3rd Snake Charmer
4th Miss Shotwell
5th Lonestar Lil
6th Alotta Lead
7th Hot Lead Hooligan
8th Petticoat Lizzie
9th Kentucky Rose
10th Dixie Gal
11th Cool Hand Suz
12th Slowpoke
13th Heffay



2014 Virginia State Category Matches

Mens 49’r
1st Shenandoah
2nd The Englishman
3rd Comealong
4th Stokes County Kid
5th The Edge
6th Buckshot John
7th Gray Rider
8th Buffalo Bill
9th Jasper Jack
10th Lawman
11th Spanky
12th One Shot
13th Outkast
 
Mens OT
1st Melungeon
2nd Shane
3rd Saddle Tramp
4th Horsethief
5th Buffalo Kid
6th J. Fast McGrath
7th El Bajista
8th Yusta B. Fast
9th Roman Nose
 
Mens Senior
1st Kentucky Lawman
2nd Diamondback Billy
3rd Texas Pete
4th Stainless Steel
5th The Missourian
6th Bandito
 
Mens Super Senior
1st Bob Ed Pain
2nd Silver Bullet
3rd Hoot Gibson
4th Cheyenne Shooter
5th Shakey Flynch
6th Tall Pines Kid
7th Slick
 

Mens Traditional
1st Southern Draw
2nd Sam Crow
3rd South Fork Slim
4th B.A.
5th Virginia Ranger
6th Big Hoss
7th The Counselor
8th Nobody
9th Long Ranger
10th Cool Hand Dan
11th G.W. Sellinger
12th Hillbilly Tunney
13th Cisco
14th Pawnee Paul
 
Mens Shootist
1st South Fork Slim
2nd One Shot
3rd The Edge
4th B.A.
5th Hoot Gibson
6th Buffalo Bill
7th Big Hoss
8th Shane
9th Pawnee Paul
10th The Counselor
11th Shakey Flynch
12th Cool Hand Dan

Youth
1st  Derringer
2nd Boothill Kid
 
Junior Boy
1st Long Colt
2nd Cooter
3rd Reclaimer
 
Junior Girl
1st Punky G
2nd Hot Lead Hooligan
3rd Heffay
 

Ladies 49’r
1st Snake Charmer
2nd Lonestar Lil
3rd Petticoat Lizzie
4th Miss Shotwell
5th Kentucky Rose
6th Sugar Pie
 
Ladies Traditional
1st Traveler
2nd Slowpoke
3rd Billie Sioux

Ladies Shootist
1st Slowpoke
2nd Traveler


